

D/L 110
08-08-2025
Ct. No.446
Saikat

CRA/365/2014

**BARKAT ALI & ORS.
VS.
STATE OF WEST BENGAL**

1. None appears for the parties.
2. Let the matter adjourn for the day.

[Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.]