

18.09.2025
Item No.73
Ct. No. 446
RP

CRA 365 of 2014

1. On the prayer of the learned advocate appearing for the appellant the matter was adjourned for a number of occasions.
2. Let the matter be listed under the heading "Hearing" in the Combined Monthly List of November 2025.

(Chaitali Chatterjee (Das), J.)